Prénom NOM

Nicolas LAUNAY
Christophe HERARD
Alexandre COUTON
Anderson CASTRO
Franck BAJOU
Sebastien DUCHOSSOY
J.Baptiste COUTON
Noél EHRT

Cédric HAROUTIOUNIAN
Frédéric HANVI
Benjamin BELLOY

Brice AUGUSTYN
Olivier BERREBI
Guillaume BILWEIS
Romain PICARD

Nicolas BILWEIS
Benjamin SCHMITT.
Matthieu DUFOUR

Pierre SERIES
Nicolas CHIGNARD

Guillaume BILWEIS
J.Baptiste COUTON
Sebastien DUCHOSSOY
Glenn JASPART
Quentin POURCEL
Olivier BERREBI

Franck BAJOU

PAB ATB
83 62
77 62
69 55
45 42
74 56
60 55
48 35
67 44
50 42
64 42
47 33
22 19
26 23
15 13
17 13
34 22
12 12

9 7
6 4
4 4

Win Lose

10 1
8 2
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
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Batting N1 saison 2005
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Pitching N1 saison 2005
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SF BB HP SB CS K RBI

32
27
19
17
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12
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13
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54
41
37
25
34
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37
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35
24
11
13
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IP TAB AB R ER H 1B 2B 3B HR C BB HP K

67.66 291 248 40 31 73
5433 261 200 47 34 48

2.66
14.98
1.33
9.99
0.33

20
81
11
70
4
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56 16 11 14
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44 22 13 16
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8 4
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3
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36
54
7
23
5
21
1
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14 0,501
15 0,371
10 0,364

6 0429
14 0,304

5 0,309
10 0,457
11 0,364
10 0,286
16 0,262

8 0,333

1 0421

3 0,304

3 0462

1 0,385

8 0,227

4 0417

2 0,000

2 0,000

0 0,000
PO WP

0 4

0 6

0 0

0 4

0 1

0 2

0 0

0,758
0,694
0,618
0,714
0,368
0,364
0,886
0,591
0,286
0,357
0,424
0,474
0,304
0,692
0,385
0,227
0,364
0,000

0,000
0,000

BK

0
5
0
0
0
0
0

OB LOB AVG SLG OBP

0,651
0,532
0,536
0,556
0,467
0,367
0,604
0,552
0,380
0,547
0,511
0,500
0,500
0,533
0,471
0,588
0,545
0,333

0,500
0,000

OB BAA ERA

95
96
14
24
8
40
1

294 412
240 5.63
500 13.53
250 6.61
600 33.83
364 11.71

333 0.0000

RA
5.32
7.78
27.06
9.61
33.83
19.81
0.0000



